-~ EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ

Academic Calendar & List of Holidays

From July 2019- to December 2019

(A Christian Minority college of Chirch of North India, Diocese of Lucknow
& An Autonomous, Constituent College of the Allahabad University)

S. No. Holiday/Event Date Day No. of Days | Total Total
(Holidays) | Working | Teaching
Days Days
JULY 2019
1. College Reopens | 11/07/2019 | Thursday
2. B.Sc. 1% Semester | 11/7/2019 | Thursday
Induction
Assembly
3 B.A. 1% Semester | 12/7/2019 Friday
Induction
Assembly
=2 4. | UG 1% Semester | 15/7/2019- | Monday to
Classes Begin 17/7/2019 | Wednesday
5 B.Ed Induction 17/7/2019 | Wednesday | 06 Days 15 13 Days
Assembly Days
: August 2019
6. PG Classes Begins | 1/8/2019 | Thursday
T [d-Ul-Zuha 12/8/2019 | Monday 01
(Bakrid)
8. Independence Day | 15/8/2019 | Thursday 01
9. Rakshabandhan 15/8/2019 | Thursday 01
10. Janamashtami 23/8/2019 Friday 12 Days 19 18 Days
Days
September 2019
I Muharram 10/9/2019 | Tuesday 01
& 12. | Topics for tutorial | 20/9/2019 Friday
to be given |
~ October 2019
13, Gandhi Jayanti 2/10/2019 | Wednesday 01
14. Dusshera Break 6" to 7" | Sunday to 02
October Monday
e 20
15, Vijay Dashmi | 08/10/2019 | Tuesday 01
16. Internal 10/102019 | Thursday
Assessment Test to to
16/10/2019 | Wednesday
17. | Tutorial Written |25/10/2019 | Friday to
tests of Non to Thursday
Practical Subjects | 31/10/2019




18. Submission of | 31/10/2019 | Thursday
Tutorial
Assignment
19, Deepawali 1 27/10/2019 | Sunday 01
20. Gobardhan Puja 1 28/10/2019 | Monday 01 (12 19 Days | 12 Days
l Days)
21. | November 2019 |
22. | 1d-E- Milad-Un- | 10/11/2019 | Sunday
Nabi \
2% GuruNanak | 12/11/2019 | Tuesday 01
Jayanti
24. Practical 20/11/2019 | Wednesday
Examinations to to Saturday
30/11/2019
25. | Odd Semester Art | 20/11/2019 | Wednesday
Faculty
Examination
Begins
26. Submission of | 30/11/2019 | Saturday 10 Days | 20 Days | 12 Days
Tutorial & Internal |
Assessment
Marks, Subjects
Test Marks to
Examination Cell
27 December 2019
28. Odd Semester 2/12/2019 | Monday
Science Faculty
Examinations
Begins
29, Odd Semester 23/12/2019 | Monday
Examinations End
30. Christmas 1 20/12/2019 Friday
programme \
31. | Winter Vacations | 21/12/2019 | Saturdayto | 12 Days | 13 Days
\ to Wednesday
1 01/01/2020
106 70 Days
‘ & X Days
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New Session Begins from 2/01/2020
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Ewing Christian College, Prayagraj

(An Autonomous, Constituent Post-Graduate College of the Allahabad University)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR & LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Session: 2019-2020 (Even Semester)

N(;. Particulars Date Day leﬁ;igis
1. | College re-opens 02.01.2020 Tuesday

2. | Makar Sankranti 15.01.2020 Wednesday 01
3. | Mauni Amawasya 24.01.2020 Friday 01
4. | Republic Day (Flag Hosting) 26.01.2020 Saturday

5. | Basant Panchami 29.01.2020 Wednesday 01
6. | Ravidas Jayanti/Maghi Purnima 09.02.2020 Sunday 01
7 g:ii:)s for Tutorials/Assignments (Last 7 20.02.2020 Thidi

8. | Maha Shivratri 21.02.2020 Friday 01
9. | Internal Assessment of UG Programme 0370(3)32(2%2(;0 l\g(;?frz};;o

10. | Holi 10.03.2020 Tuesday 01
11. | Sports Day 13.03.2020 Friday

12, Submiss.ion gf IA and Tutorial Test Marks 01.04.2020 Wednesday

to Examination Cell

13. | Ram Navami 02.04.2020 Thursday 01
14. | Mahavir Jayanti 06.04.2020 Monday 01
15. | Good Friday 10.04.2020 Friday 01
16. | Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2020 Tuesday 01
17. | End-Semester Examination Begins 20.04.2020 Monday

18. | Buddha Purnima 07.05.2020 Thursday 01
19. | End-Semester Examination Ends 09.05.2020 Saturday

10.05.2020 to only for

e e 03.07.2020 1(“eac}}/1€rs) *
21. | Id-ul-Fitr* 25.05. 2000 Monday 01

*Holiday is liable to slight alteration according to visibility of the Moon. If any change in date occurs, the same will be intimated.
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